DESAFIO CAUA DE DUPLAS

Relatério Geral - GERAL - Masculino - MTB - DUPLA SUB 55

Coloc.
1
2

10
11
12

Numero Nome

11
10
8
12

26

LUIZ FERNANDO/FILIPE NABAHIER
KENNY ADAM/LEONARDO DARSKY
WALLYSON GOIANA/BRUNO REIS

MATEUS VALERIANO/NATA
VALERIANO

GUSTAVO HENRIQUE/LUIS OTAVIO

CLAUDINEI GUEDES/VANDERSON
FERNANDO

FABRICIO DE MENEZES/ADEMIR
PEREIRA

JEAN LUCAS/JAIME PEREIRA
GABRIEL MENDES/REINALDO SILVA
LEANDRO SAULO/VANDER SOUSA
GUSTAVO SENRA/EDUARDO SENRA
ROMARIO SOUZA/ROBSON ANDRADE

Relatorio emitido em 15/10/2017 as 14:43:30
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Equipe

Tempo
01:55:08
02:11:49
02:17:54

02:21:39

02:22:46
02:23:15

02:27:28

02:30:52
02:30:56
02:48:25
02:49:39

03:12:56
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